Montana P74

LEADERSHIP AWARD Due June 1st

Unit Name		
Unit Address		
President's Name		
Phone E-Mail Address		
The Montana PTA Leadership Award recognizes the leadership achievements of local PTA/PTSA units and councils. Awards will be presented at the Montana PTA Conv		
MUST ANSWER YES TO SIX (6) OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AND ATTACH A COPY OF STANDING RULES TO QUALIFY		
During the summer a goal setting meeting was held by the PTA/PTSA Board of Directors	YES	NO
The PTA Vision, Mission, Values or Purposes were read or displayed at each general membership meeting	YES	NO
Our PTA/PTSA has participated in at least (1) National PTA Program this year. Ex. Reflections, Family Reading Experience, School of Excellence, etc.	YES	NO
PTA/PTSA budget was adopted by the general membership and amended by the general membership as needed	YES	NO
Board of Directors meetings were held prior to each general membership meeting	YES	NO
Local Unit or Council Standing Rules were reviewed or amended (copy of standing rules must be attached to qualify)	YES	NO
The Montana PTA Uniform Bylaws for Local Units/Councils were reviewed by the PTA/PTSA Board of Directors	YES	NO
Every board member has a copy of the Montana PTA Uniform Bylaws for Local Units	YES	NO
<i>At least two</i> members from your PTA/PTSA Board attended the Montana PTA Convention in 2023 (names:)	YES	NO
PTA/PTSA sponsored a family engagement activity that invited families into schools to spend time with their students and teachers. Please let us know what you did	YES	NO
Is your PTA/PTSA in good standing with Montana PTA?	YES	NO

RETURN AWARD APPLICATION AND STANDING RULES TO: MONTANA PTA PO BOX 1269 Laurel, MT 59044